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Manufacturing Retailers’ Licenees Under the Sales: Fax Act—Notice No. 1975/11

or——

No. 101

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences
to act as' manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto:

Name of Licensee
Alldritt, Charles
Argosy Plastics Ltd.

Clansman Caravans Ltd.
Classic Yachts (N.Z.) Ltd.

Electra Mechanics 1975 Ltd.
Express Print (Hamilton) Ltd.

Jalal and the Sandal Maker Co. Ltd.
Leatherstuffs (Gough, Linda May, trading as)
Monitor Accoustics (Ball, Christopher James, trading as)

Tara-Nui Printing Ltd. .. .. ..
Taumarunui Hospital Board (Printing Division)
Te Matenga Ltd.

Whangamata Print (Parata, Matthew Ihaka, trading as)
Yachtspars New Zealand Limited

SCHEDULE 1
LiCENCES GRANTED

SCHEDULE II

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

Name of Licensee

Alspar New. Zealand Ltd.

British Pavements (Canterbury) Ltd.

Jalal and the Sandal Maker Co. Ltd.

Linda Bags (Gough, Linda May, trading as) . .

Dated at Wellington this 13th day of November 1975,

Licence
Operative
From

1/4/75
1/6/75

1/8/75
1/4/75

1/8/75
1/9/75

2/9/75
1/6/75
1/9/75

1/9/75
1/1/75
4/6/75

1/8/75
1/7/75

Place at
Place at Which Which
Business is Tax
Carried On is Payable
Auckland AK
Christchurch CH
Christchurch CH
Glen Eden .. AK
Mount Wellington AK
Hamilton HN
Devonport .. AK
Wellington . . WN
Mount Eden AK
Tokoroa HN
Taumarunui HN
Upper Hutt WN
Whangamata HN
Birkenhead AK
Licence Place at Which
Cancelled Business was
From Carried On
30/6/75 Birkenhead
31/1/75 Christchurch
1/9/75 Auckland
31/5/75 Wellington

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

Post Office—Schedule-of Building Contracts of $20,000 or More in Value

Name of Works

Mount Albert post office building
(POHQ 3/230.)

Successful Tenderer

Fletcher Construction Co. Ltd.
W. J. SEWELL, Director-General.

Amount of
Tender
Accepted

$
183,800



