THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Fax Act-Notice No. 1975/11

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto:

SCHEDULE I LICENCES GRANTED

Name of Licensee									Place at Which Business is Carried On		Place at Which Tax is Payable
Alldritt, Charles				••	• •			1/4/75	Auckland		AK
Argosy Plastics Ltd	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	1/6/75	Christchurch	• •	CH
Clansman Caravans Ltd.				• •				1/8/75	Christchurch		CH
Classic Yachts (N.Z.) Ltd.	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	1/4/75	Glen Eden		AK
Electra Mechanics 1975 Ltd.		• •		••				1/8/75	Mount Wellington		AK
Express Print (Hamilton) Ltd.		• •	••	• •		• •		1/9/75	Hamilton		HN
Jalal and the Sandal Maker Co	. Ltd.		• •	• •		• •		2/9/75	Devonport		AK
Leatherstuffs (Gough, Linda M		••	••	• •	1/6/75	Wellington		WN			
Monitor Accoustics (Ball, Chris	stopher J	James, tra	iding as)	• •	••	••		1/9/75	Mount Eden		AK
Tara-Nui Printing Ltd				• •				1/9/75	Tokoroa		HN
Taumarunui Hospital Board (P	rinting [Division)			• •	• •		1/7/75	Taumarunui		HN
Te Matenga Ltd	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	4/6/75	Upper Hutt	• •	WN
Whangamata Print (Parata, Ma	tthew Ih	aka, trad	ling as)		••	• •		1/8/75	Whangamata		HN
Yachtspars New Zealand Limit	ed	• •	••		••	••	••	1/7/75	Birkenhead		AK

SCHEDULE II LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

N		Cancelled From		Business was Carried On					
Alspar New Zealand Ltd	• •		••			• •		30/6/75	Birkenhead
British Pavements (Canterbury) Ltd.	••	••	• •	••		• •		31/7/75	Christchurch
Jalal and the Sandal Maker Co. Ltd.	• •	••	••		••	••		1/9/75	Auckland
Linda Bags (Gough, Linda May, trading as)	٠			• •	• •			31/5/75	Wellington

Dated at Wellington this 13th day of November 1975.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

Post Office-Schedule of Building Contracts of \$20,000 or More in Value

Name	e of Worl	ks	Successful Tenderer	Amount of Tender Accepted			
						\$	
Mount Albert post office building		••	 • •	 Fletcher Construction Co. Ltd.		183,800	
				*** * ****		~	

(POHQ 3/230.) W. J. SEWELL, Director-General.